Box Score Report
PHS @ Irene-Wakonda - Dec 9, 2023 - W 53-19

Period Stats

Team 1
PHS 16
IRE 2
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

PHS

34.9%
37.3%
19/44
43.2%
3/19
15.8%
6/8
75.0%
0.95

29
16
26
17
17
12
13
20

10

Final
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19

IRE

26.9%
32.7%
4/18
22.2%
3/8
37.5%
2/4
50.0%
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Ponca Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#11 Brody Taylor

#13 DALTON LAMPRECHT
#15 Jace Wahls

#21 BENJAMIN BODLAK
#23 Tucker McGill

#25 Mickenon Peterson
#31 Trystan Bevelhymer
#33 Zain Stark

#35 Austin Dendinger
#43 Kieffer Bruening

#45 Preston Davis

#51 Bradley Lentz

#53 Nolan Janssen

Irene-Wakonda's Player Stats

Name

#1 Unknown Athlete
#3 Unknown Athlete
#4 Unknown Athlete
#14 Unknown Athlete
#15 Unknown Athlete
#23 Unknown Athlete
#25 Unknown Athlete
#32 Unknown Athlete

#55 Unknown Athlete
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